TOTO LTD.

TOTO LTD.

ISIN:  JP3596200000

Overview

2024/04/30 08:00:00

Price
4,294.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

on sector | on market

WKN: 5332

O  -0.99% (-43.00) 7,000.00

JP3596200000 6,000.00
5332
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products 5,000.00
Stock
4,537 EUR

NIKKEI 225 4.000.00
4,293.00 JPY (5,100)

4,303.00 JPY (300) 3,000.00
4,280.00 JPY
4,449.00 JPY
4,202.00 JPY
4,337.00 JPY
4,323.3414 JPY
2,333,200

100,872,201.00 Recent research
6,659
469,300 Date

2024/04/29

2024/04/26

- 2024/04/26

- 2024/04/26

2024/04/19

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0cb71e2b6dcd95265310db7e7c86ae5f32b014f22ed63c2a6b620852c7291e4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9177402aebb6255b7&time=1714591496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc82d2c8177171000a6948ac391aeb15772c5f7a0fc145aa5e583b07e5637c42&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=210d1b8bed88dcc76&time=1714591496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dcf3bb1d722457a810acde18ea69e236dd6215a358d36b094155a835ebabb5a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97ab0c5e4d591ebc1&time=1714591496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50901da860f9273d778c647038383349fb3c886532d1de56ea19e9e380142902&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e28df050e2e8df68&time=1714591496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5353b401a710bd00f1c6c392f87ef660ff2a100026812fea0dc8f83e9797929b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0552da30ae0c14d01&time=1714591496&tool=RSC

TOTO LTD.

Details

2024/04/30 08:00:00

Price

4,294.00 JPY

Difference ) -0.99% (-43.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3596200000
Symbol 5332
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,537 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,293.00 JPY (5,100)
Ask (Ask size) 4,303.00 JPY (300)
Open 4,280.00 JPY
High 4,449.00 JPY
Low 4,202.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,337.00 JPY
VWAP 4,323.3414 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,333,200
Trading volume 100,872,201.00
Number of trades 6,659
Last size 469,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.23% -7.56% -24.27%
Perf (abs.) +662.00 -351.00 -1,376.00
Beta 0.58 0.64 0.95
Volatility  24.66 2290  28.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOTO LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 4,294.00 JPY 100.87 6,659
Exchange 30
Fukuoka Stock 2024/04/ 02:00 4,150.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 02
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:48 28.19 USD 0.06 9
Issues 18
2/3

4,337.60 JPY (1,271,060)
4,261.53 JPY (975,290)
3,984.94 JPY (963,447)
4,062.02 JPY (818,466)

4,449.00 JPY (2024/04/30)

3,642.00 JPY (2024/02/16)

4,750.00 JPY (2023/05/01)

3,541.00 JPY (2023/12/14)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796

TOTO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TOTO

Contact Details
TOTO LTD.

2-1-1, Nakanoshima, Kokura-Kitaku -
802-8601 Kita-Kyushu

Telefon: 093-951-2111
Fax: 093-951-2718
E-mail: -
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